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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 7 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
3.6.2017. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. TURLEY, Luke 00 Hatfield 53.83 661
2. HOUSDEN, Reese 02 Hatfield 54.33 643
3. ALIKAVAZOVIĆ, Aldemar 00 Sport Time, SA 56.69 566
4. SUGDEN, Luke 99 Hatfield 57.39 546
5. LAGUDA, Ayotobi 02 Hatfield 57.69 537
6. LIVADIĆ, Arman 03 Sharks, SA 57.71 537
7. EMINIĆ, Faruk 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 58.76 508
8. LORUSSO, Antonio 03 Payton Bari asd 59.59 487
9. LAVOPA, Vincenzo Valerio 02 Payton Bari asd 1:00.08 475

10. FAZLIĆ, Hamza 02 Sport Time, SA 1:00.57 464
11. OMERBEGOVIĆ, Feđa 02 Sport Time, SA 1:00.68 462
12. SUBAŠIĆ, Almir 00 Jedinstvo, TU 1:00.90 457
13. HADŽIMAHOVIĆ, Bakir 02 Orka, MO 1:01.22 449
14. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:01.45 444
15. TULLIO, Giuliano 01 Payton Bari asd 1:01.93 434
16. ĆETIĆ, Kenan 01 Sport Time, SA 1:02.51 422
17. MEHIĆ, Haris 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:02.84 415
18. KARAVDIĆ, Tarik 01 Eko Sport, SA 1:04.15 391
19. HADŽOVIĆ, Namik 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:05.06 374
20. JELIN, Dino 03 Orka, MO 1:05.64 364
21. PAVLOVIĆ, Denis 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:06.83 345
22. SASSANELLI, Francesco 04 Payton Bari asd 1:07.06 342
23. IVOJEVIĆ , Faruk 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:07.24 339
24. MLAČO, Haris 99 Eko Sport, SA 1:07.29 338
25. D'APRILE, Davide Renato 03 Payton Bari asd 1:08.18 325
26. LETIĆ, Kemal 02 Aqua, SA 1:08.78 317
27. SAPONE, Andrea 04 Payton Bari asd 1:09.47 307
28. ĐULIĆ, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 1:10.10 299
29. ĐULIĆ, Rijad 02 Sport Time, SA 1:10.85 290
30. CIKOTIĆ, Denin 00 Eko Sport, SA 1:12.69 268
31. ČAUŠEVIĆ, Nedim 04 Sport Time, SA 1:14.99 244
32. BRIZZI, Stefano 04 Payton Bari asd 1:17.89 218
33. DURAN, Rijad 02 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:26.68 158
34. ĆATIĆ, Azer 04 Aqua, SA 1:27.81 152

DSQ AGANOVIĆ, Dino 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:11.12

B

1. TURLEY, Luke 00 Hatfield 53.83 661
2. ALIKAVAZOVIĆ, Aldemar 00 Sport Time, SA 56.69 566
3. SUGDEN, Luke 99 Hatfield 57.39 546
4. EMINIĆ, Faruk 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 58.76 508
5. SUBAŠIĆ, Almir 00 Jedinstvo, TU 1:00.90 457
6. MLAČO, Haris 99 Eko Sport, SA 1:07.29 338
7. CIKOTIĆ, Denin 00 Eko Sport, SA 1:12.69 268
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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 7, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

C

1. HOUSDEN, Reese 02 Hatfield 54.33 643
2. LAGUDA, Ayotobi 02 Hatfield 57.69 537
3. LAVOPA, Vincenzo Valerio 02 Payton Bari asd 1:00.08 475
4. FAZLIĆ, Hamza 02 Sport Time, SA 1:00.57 464
5. OMERBEGOVIĆ, Feđa 02 Sport Time, SA 1:00.68 462
6. HADŽIMAHOVIĆ, Bakir 02 Orka, MO 1:01.22 449
7. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April - Banja Luka 1:01.45 444
8. TULLIO, Giuliano 01 Payton Bari asd 1:01.93 434
9. ĆETIĆ, Kenan 01 Sport Time, SA 1:02.51 422

10. KARAVDIĆ, Tarik 01 Eko Sport, SA 1:04.15 391
11. LETIĆ, Kemal 02 Aqua, SA 1:08.78 317
12. ĐULIĆ, Rijad 02 Sport Time, SA 1:10.85 290
13. DURAN, Rijad 02 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:26.68 158

D

1. LIVADIĆ, Arman 03 Sharks, SA 57.71 537
2. LORUSSO, Antonio 03 Payton Bari asd 59.59 487
3. MEHIĆ, Haris 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:02.84 415
4. HADŽOVIĆ, Namik 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:05.06 374
5. JELIN, Dino 03 Orka, MO 1:05.64 364
6. PAVLOVIĆ, Denis 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:06.83 345
7. SASSANELLI, Francesco 04 Payton Bari asd 1:07.06 342
8. IVOJEVIĆ , Faruk 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:07.24 339
9. D'APRILE, Davide Renato 03 Payton Bari asd 1:08.18 325

10. SAPONE, Andrea 04 Payton Bari asd 1:09.47 307
11. ĐULIĆ, Nidal 04 Sport Time, SA 1:10.10 299
12. ČAUŠEVIĆ, Nedim 04 Sport Time, SA 1:14.99 244
13. BRIZZI, Stefano 04 Payton Bari asd 1:17.89 218
14. ĆATIĆ, Azer 04 Aqua, SA 1:27.81 152

DSQ AGANOVIĆ, Dino 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 1:11.12
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